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General information about company

Scrip code

526546

Name of the company

Choksi Laboratories Limited

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2016

Date of dlotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any sharesin locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differentia voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding 3 | Nymber of Vioting Rights held in each
No. of No. Of No. Of Total nos. a% of total no. class of securities (IX)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid Paytly sheres . sharesheld of shares
Category shareholder | shareholders | up equity pad—up underlymg (v = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
held (IV) shares Receipts V) 1957) (VIII) As | o % of
held (V) | (V1) a% of Classeg: | Class | ry | (A+B+0)
(A+B+C2) X gy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 2191754 2191754 | 31.47 2191754 2191754 | 31.47
Group
(B) Public 3890 4773509 4773509 |68.53 4773509 4773509 | 68.53
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Shareshdd
by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 3896 6965263 6965263 6965263 6965263 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding,, Shares
No. Of Shares| asa % assuming | Number of ledoed or
No. Of Underlying | full conversion | -OCKe&dIn otherwise
: . shares (XI1) Number of
Shares Outstanding | of convertible encumbered .
Category of . No. Of . I equity shares
Category Underlying convertible securities (as a (X111) :
shareholder . Warrants - held in
) (0 Outstanding (Xi) securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= of total |\, | of total
(a (VIN+(X) Asa |No. (a) | Shares @ Shares
% of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 31.47 300000 | 13.69 2191754
Group
(B) Public 68.53 0 0 35983%4
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
2 Employee
Trusts
Tota 300000 | 4.31 5790148
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights heldin
No. Of | o o Total nos. | 2% of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly sha.reﬁ shares total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlying | hetd (VT shares ) ) Total
S. of the shareholders | up equity | equity ying | h (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Shareholders (1) | (111) shaes | shares | DEPOSIOTY | = per SCRR aar
had (V) [heid | Recepts | IVIHV)+ | geay vy of
(v) V) (V1) ) VD asseq: | Class Totd
(V) Asa% of X € | M&S| 114 Voting
(A+B+C2) Y rights
A Tablell - Statement showing sharehol ding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
D Indian
@ Lnr%nﬁjﬂsli;w?; 5 1891754 1891754 |27.16 1891754 1891754 | 27.16
(d) g?écﬁg;er 1 300000 300000 |4.31 300000 300000 |4.31
(S'l:)tﬁl;otal 6 2191754 2191754 |31.47 2191754 2191754 | 31.47
@) Foreign
Totdl
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 2191754 2191754 |31.47 2191754 2191754 | 31.47
Group
(A)=(A)
D+A)Q2)
B Tablelll - Statement showing sharehol ding pattern of the Public sharehol der
D Institutions
(3) Non-ingtitutions
Individuals -
i.Individua
€0)) shareholders 3675 2407198 2407198 | 34.56 2407198 2407198 | 34.56

holding nomina
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Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals- ii.
Individual
shareholders
(&) holding nomina | 21 1261083 1261083 | 18.11 1261083 1261083 18.11
share capital in
excessof Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e Any cher 14 1105228 1105228 | 15.87 1105228 1105228 | 15.87
(specify)
(Séj)tgl;otal 3890 4773509 4773509 | 68.53 4773509 4773509 | 68.53
Totd Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 3890 4773509 4773509 | 68.53 4773509 4773509 | 68.53
(1)+(B)
(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharehol der
Tot ( 3896 6965263 6965263 | 100 6965263 6965263 | 100
A+B+C2)
Tota 3896 6965263 6965263 6965263 6965263 | 100
(A+B+C)

4/19/2016 2:07 PM



7 of 19

file:/l/C:/Users/shatri ji/Desktop/Revised Sharehol ding Pattern 31.03.2016.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , asa ber of Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number o ledoed or
Underlvi : f Locked in piedgec
No. Of Shares OrL]Jtsterar)ll(IjTrgl] gmg?&go shares (XI1) otherwise Number of
Underlying No. Of convertibleg securities (asa ercumbered equity shares
Sr. Outstanding | Warrants securities and ercentage of (X111) held in
convertible | (Xi) percenad Asan dematerialized
o No. Of diluted share sa’o As a%
securities (X) , : ~ f total sazo | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= 0" 10 1 No. | of total
@ (VIDHX) Asade | No- (3| Shares | o) | hres
of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
A Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
D Indian
€) 27.16 0 0 1891754
(d) 431 300000 | 100 300000
Sub-Total
3147 300000 | 13.69 2191754
(A)D)
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 31.47 300000 | 13.69 2191754
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+A)(Q)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
D Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(&) 34.56 0 0 1567883
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(a(ii)) 18.11 0 0 1135283
(e 15.87 0 0 895228
Sub-Total

68.53 0 0 35983%4
BB
Total Public
Shareholding

68.53 0 0 3598394
(B)=(B)(D)+(B)
2+(B)(
C Table |V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)TOta' (A+B+C2 100 300000 4.31 5790148
Totd (A+B+C) 300000( 4.31 5790148
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searid No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Sunil Choksi

Viyangesh Choksi

Sunil Kumar Choksi

Khyati Choksi

Stela Choksi

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

AAUPCO016A

ADNPC1451F

AAAHD5904Q

AlVPC1849E

AAUPC0015D

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

523192

447099

400000

301263

220200

1891754

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Totd nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

523192

447099

301263

220200

1891754

Shareholding asa
% of totd no. of
shares (ca culated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

7.51

6.42

574

4.33

3.16

27.16

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

523192

447099

400000

301263

220200

1891754

Classegy

Totd

523192

447099

301263

220200

1891754

Totd asa% of
Totd Voting rights

7.51

6.42

5.74

4.33

3.16

27.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying

4/19/2016 2:07 PM
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No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securitiesand No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding, asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities(asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(Xi)(a) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

7.51

6.42

574

4.33

3.16

27.16

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

Number of Shares pledged or other

wise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a

As a% of tota
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheldin
demateriaized
form (XIV)

523192

447099

301263

220200

1891754
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Any Other (specify)

Searid No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click hereto go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Choksi Holding Company Private Limited

PAN (I1)

AAECCI1310N

Totd

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

300000

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
sharesheld (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Tota nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

Shareholding asa
% of totd no. of
shares (cal cul ated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

431

431

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

300000

Classegy

Totd

4/19/2016 2:07 PM
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Totd asa% of
Totd Voting rights

431
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431

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securitiesand No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding, asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

431

431

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

300000

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)

No. (a

As a% of tota
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shareshdldin
demateridized
form (XIV)

4/19/2016 2:07 PM
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searid No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

AlkaJain

Dheerg) Kumar
Lohia

Lucky
Fofriya

Pratap Singh
Hardia

Purshottam
Gupta

Sakar Gupta

Sonia Gulati

PAN (1)

ABJIPJ7784N

AHCPK2417L

ACBPF7715L

AASPH7552C

AFHPG4275R

AEKPG8431M

ACMPN3294R

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

75000

108486

100000

250000

100000

100000

76221

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Tota nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

75000

108486

100000

250000

100000

100000

76221

Shareholding asa
% of totd no. of
shares (ca culated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

1.08

1.56

144

3.59

144

1.44

1.09

Number of Voting

Rightsheld in

each class of secur

ities (1X)

Classeg: X

75000

108486

100000

250000

100000

100000

76221

Classegy

Totd

75000

108486

100000

250000

100000

100000

76221

Totd asa% of
Totd Voting rights

1.08

1.56

144

3.59

144

1.44

1.09

No. Of Shares
Underlying

4/19/2016 2:07 PM
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convertible
securities (X)
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No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securitiesand No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding, asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities(asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

1.08

1.56

144

3.59

144

1.44

1.09

Number of Locked in shares (XI|

No. (a)

0

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
sharesheldin
demateridized
form (XIV)

75000

108486

100000

250000

100000

100000

76221

4/19/2016 2:07 PM



15 of 19

file:/l/C:/Users/shatri ji/Desktop/Revised Sharehol ding Pattern 31.03.2016.html

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (I1) Total

No. of fully paid up
equity sharesheld | 809707
(V)

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Totd nos. shares
held (VII) = 809707
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding asa
% of totd no. of
shares (ca culated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

11.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X 809707
Classegy
Tota 809707

Totd as a% of

Totd Voting rights 1n.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying

4/19/2016 2:07 PM
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Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securitiesand No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding, asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities(asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

11.62

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
sharesheldin
demateridized
form (XIV)

809707
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Any Other (specify)

Searid No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category/ More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Sita Shree Food Products Ltd.

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAICS1044H

Totd

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(V)

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
sharesheld (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Totd nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding asa
% of totd no. of
shares (ca culated
asper SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

7.18

7.18

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

500000

Classegy
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Totd 500000
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500000

Totd as a% of

Totd Voting rights 718

7.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securitiesand No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

7.18

7.18

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a 0

As a% of tota

Shaeshdd () | ©

Number of equity
sharesheldin
demateriaized
form (XIV)
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