General information about company							
Scrip code	526546						
Name of the company	Choksi Laboratories Limited						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	le I - Sun	nmary S	tatement l	olding of	specified secu	ırities			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	2191754			2191754	31.47	2191754		2191754	31.47
(B)	Public	3890	4773509			4773509	68.53	4773509		4773509	68.53
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3896	6965263			6965263		6965263		6965263	100

		Table I	- Summa	ary Statemen	t holding of spe	ecified s	ecuritie	es		
Category	Category of shareholder	Underlying	No. Of Warrants	O. Of Varrants  (i)  Varrants  Varrants	as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
(I)	(II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	(Xi)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				31.47	300000	13.69			2191754
(B)	Public				68.53	0	0			3598394
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total					300000	4.31			5790148

, .	Гable II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdin	g pattern	of the Pr	omoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o		g Rights hel rities (IX)	d in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a %	
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of the	Promoter and	d Promoter C	Group		•		
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	1891754			1891754	27.16	1891754		1891754	27.16
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	300000			300000	4.31	300000		300000	4.31
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	2191754			2191754	31.47	2191754		2191754	31.47
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		6	2191754			2191754	31.47	2191754		2191754	31.47
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing share	eholding par	ttern of th	e Public share	holder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal	3675	2407198			2407198	34.56	2407198		2407198	34.56

	share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	21	1261083			1261083	18.11	1261083	1261083	18.11
(e)	Any Other (specify)	194	1105228			1105228	15.87	1105228	1105228	15.87
Sub-Total (B)(3)		3890	4773509			4773509	68.53	4773509	4773509	68.53
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		3890	4773509			4773509	68.53	4773509	4773509	68.53
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of th	e Non Promo	ter- Non Pub	olic shareholder			
Total ( A+B+C2)		3896	6965263			6965263	100	6965263	6965263	100
Total (A+B+C)		3896	6965263			6965263		6965263	6965263	100

Tab	ole II - Statem	ent show	ing sharehold	ing pattern of the	Promo	ter and	Pro	moter G	roup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	(Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - States	ment showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Promote	er and Pro	omoter Gi	oup		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				27.16	0	0			1891754
(d)				4.31	300000	100			300000
Sub-Total (A)(1)				31.47	300000	13.69			2191754
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				31.47	300000	13.69			2191754
В	Table III - State	ement show	ring shareholding	pattern of the Public	sharehold	ler			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	S							
(a(i))				34.56	0	0			1567883

(a(ii))				18.11	0	0			1135283
(e)				15.87	0	0			895228
Sub-Total (B)(3)				68.53	0	0			3598394
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				68.53	0	0			3598394
С	Table IV - State	ement show	ing shareholding	pattern of the Non Pr	omoter- l	Non Publi	c shar	eholder	
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100	300000	4.31			5790148
Total (A+B+C)					300000	4.31			5790148

		Individu	als/Hindu undivid	ed Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sunil Choksi	Vyangesh Choksi	Sunil Kumar Choksi	Khyati Choksi	Stela Choksi	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAUPC0016A	ADNPC1451F	AAAHD5904Q	AIVPC1849E	AAUPC0015D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	523192	447099	400000	301263	220200	1891754
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	523192	447099	400000	301263	220200	1891754
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.51	6.42	5.74	4.33	3.16	27.16
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securitie	s (IX)			
Class eg:X	523192	447099	400000	301263	220200	1891754
Class eg:y						
Total	523192	447099	400000	301263	220200	1891754
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.51	6.42	5.74	4.33	3.16	27.16
No. Of Shares Underlying						

	•				•	
Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. Of Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.51	6.42	5.74	4.33	3.16	27.16
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or other	wise encumbered (2	XIII)			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	523192	447099	400000	301263	220200	1891754

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Choksi Holding Company Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AAECC1310N	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	300000	300000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	300000	300000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.31	4.31
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	300000	300000
Class eg:y		
Total	300000	300000

Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.31	4.31
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. Of Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.31	4.31
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	300000	300000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	300000	300000

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Alka Jain	Dheeraj Kumar Lohia	Lucky Fofriya	Pratap Singh Hardia	Purshottam Gupta	Sakar Gupta	Sonia Gulati
PAN (II)	ABJPJ7784N	AHCPK2417L	ACBPF7715L	AASPH7552C	AFHPG4275R	AEKPG8431M	ACMPN3294R
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	75000	108486	100000	250000	100000	100000	76221
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	75000	108486	100000	250000	100000	100000	76221
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.08	1.56	1.44	3.59	1.44	1.44	1.09
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of secu	rities (IX)				
Class eg: X	75000	108486	100000	250000	100000	100000	76221
Class eg:y							_
Total	75000	108486	100000	250000	100000	100000	76221
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.08	1.56	1.44	3.59	1.44	1.44	1.09
No. Of Shares Underlying							

1	1	1	1	1	1	•	1
Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.08	1.56	1.44	3.59	1.44	1.44	1.09
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	75000	108486	100000	250000	100000	100000	76221

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.				
Searial No.				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	809707			
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	809707			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.62			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	809707			
Class eg:y				
Total	809707			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	11.62			
No. Of Shares Underlying				

Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. Of Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	11.62
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)
No. (a)	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	809707

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.	1			
Category	Bodies Corporate			
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sita Shree Food Products Ltd.	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AAICS1044H	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)				
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	500000	500000		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	500000	500000		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.18	7.18		
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	500000	500000		
Class eg:y				

Total	500000	500000		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.18	7.18		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.18	7.18		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)				
No. (a)	0	0		
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	500000	500000		